
Sullivan Kent
Olivia Cooper

Emmi Bocharova
Riley Strauss
Daisy Kim

Ella Oh
Joy Han

Gabriela Ray
Joanna Ross

Stella Ramsingh
Vivian Beltran
Jacklin Chow
Niina Hoshino
Katherine Mau
Siena Grancio

Maya Cristoforetti
Avery Marlette
Mackenzie Li

Gabby Mendoza
Jacqueline Roden

Olivia Elwood
Cora Schafer
Emilee Close
Lila Hamilton

Maddie Bauknecht
Stella Martinez

Luna Shea
Harlem-Rose McCoy

Persephone Pierce
Cassidy Le
Mila Hong
Janice Han
Yae Hosono

Madison Truong
Keilani Villanueva

Catherine Tan
Maddy Howe

Savannah Steele
Layla Ortega

Lilly Scolamieri
Melanie Lopez

Iris Samson
Cobie Vicario

Angelina McCabe
Olivia Cooper

Lennon Wellman
Sienna Marshall

Jane Zhang
Joy Han

Brooklyn Austin
Joanna Ross
Sofia Poblete
Ava Guerreiro

Rebecca Blackburn
Cora Beckman

Mia Ruzylo
Katherine Mau

Makayla Cowan
Mimi Gururaja
Mackenzie Li

Gabby Mendoza
Lily DeSplinter
Phoebe Hanelin
Jaylynn Flores
Cora Schafer

Tatum Hernandez
Allison Reese
Hannah Xiao

Persephone Pierce
Cassidy Le
Jasmine Lei
Vionn Chang

Sophia Caballero
Abby Kakenova
Nora Thompson
Madison Lopez

Valyn Gracie
Lily Arciniega

Sadie Velazquez
Nyla Varner
Kai Huen

Alice Chen
Eva Afanasyeva

Iris Samson
Maggie Boum-Mendoza

2024 Gymnastics 
SoCal State Champions 
X C E L  B R O N Z E

Nora Schroeder
Olivia Cooper
Kenzie Jones

Ella Oh
Jane Zhang

Brooklyn Austin
Joanna Ross

Riley Guilliam
Emily Gomez
Cora Beckman

Mia Ruzylo
Gwennie Hicks
Katherine Mau
Siena Grancio

Maya Cristoforetti
Mackenzie Li

Emma Martinez
Jacqueline Roden
Lily DeSplinter
Phoebe Hanelin

Leilani Otero
Averi Tan

Siena Lopez
Alessia Salazar Santa Cruz

Maddie Bauknecht
Hannah Xiao

Cambria Newell
Ariana Torkamani

Vionn Chang
Sofia Minero
Yae Hosono

Luna Mascolo
Valyn Gracie
Emilia Norris
Harper Cohen

Bianca Saavedra-Smyth
Kai Huen

Ariella Lantos-Cochrane
Eleanor Sisgold

Iris Samson
Kaitlyn Luna

Maggie Boum-Mendoza
Isabella Harris

Angelina McCabe
Olivia Cooper
Riley Strauss

Ella Oh
Jane Zhang

Amelia Lines
Summer Wilson

Joanna Ross
Alyssa Chang
Vivian Beltran

Phoebe Margetis-Caretto
Niina Hoshino
Katherine Mau

Sarita Herrera-Guelcher
Amelia Lee

Mackenzie Li
Gabby Mendoza
Jacqueline Roden

Jaylynn Flores
Cameron Smith

Averi Tan
Abril Irimia-Rodriguez

Maddie Bauknecht
Jp Chiang

Persephone Pierce
Jasmine Lei

Kaylani Uchiyama
Janice Han
Yae Hosono
Valyn Gracie
Jessica Fan

Catherine Tan
Micaela Nicholls

Kai Huen
Emilee Torres

Lilly Scolamieri
Eva Afanasyeva

Iris Samson
Kristin Quimson

Nora Schroeder
Angelina McCabe

Olivia Cooper
Tessa Zada

Ella Oh
Izzy Lim

Gabriela Ray
Joanna Ross

Alyssa Chang
Vivian Beltran

Phoebe Margetis-Caretto
Mia Ruzylo

Katherine Mau
Siena Grancio

Maya Cristoforetti
Mackenzie Li

Gabby Mendoza
Jacqueline Roden

Olivia Elwood
Averi Tan

Lila Hamilton
Maddie Bauknecht

Hannah Xiao
Persephone Pierce

Cassidy Le
Yaretzi Anell-Noriega

Janice Han
Yae Hosono
Valyn Gracie

Keilani Villanueva
Harper Cohen
Nyla Varner
Kai Huen

Lilly Scolamieri
Eva Afanasyeva

Iris Samson
Maggie Boum-Mendoza

Vault Bars Beam Floor All Around
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